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VERMONT
SELECTBOARD AGENDA
October 6, 2021
9:00AM
MEETING WILL BE HELD IN-PERSON
FACE MASKS REQUIRED FOR IN-PERSON ATTENDANCE

Meeting Call to Order

Agenda Additions or Deletions

Public Comment

Selectboard Forum

Morning Refreshments

Facilitated Retreat

Lunch

Selectboard Discussion and Work-session
a. FY23 Capital Budget General Overview
b. FY23 General Fund Budget Overview
c. Potential Town Meeting Articles

9. Adjourn

N~ LNE

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:05AM
9:10AM
9:20AM
9:30AM
12:30PM
1:15PM

Questions or comments during the live broadcast? Email selectboard@hinesburg.org and those questions or comments may be read during the
meeting. All times are approximate. For meeting materials, please visit: https://www.hinesburg.org/select-board Contact the Town Manager if you

have questions: todit@hinesburg.org; or 482-4206
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