

Cedar Knoll Country Club 13460 Route Hinesburg, VT 05461 www.hinesburg.org (802) 482-2281

SELECTBOARD AGENDA

October 6, 2021
9:00AM
MEETING WILL BE HELD IN-PERSON
FACE MASKS REQUIRED FOR IN-PERSON ATTENDANCE

1.	Meeting Call to Order	9:00AM
	Agenda Additions or Deletions	9:00AM
3.	Public Comment	9:05AM
4.	Selectboard Forum	9:10AM
5.	Morning Refreshments	9:20AM
6.	Facilitated Retreat	9:30AM
7.	Lunch	12:30PM
8.	Selectboard Discussion and Work-session	1:15PM

- a. FY23 Capital Budget General Overview
- b. FY23 General Fund Budget Overview
- c. Potential Town Meeting Articles
- 9. Adjourn

Questions or comments during the live broadcast? Email selectboard@hinesburg.org and those questions or comments may be read during the meeting. All times are approximate.For meeting materials, please visit: https://www.hinesburg.org/select-board Contact the Town Manager if you have questions: todit@hinesburg.org; or 482-4206